

MACC. - 24 of 2025 (CIS-24 of 2025)

CNR NO WBBB050006912025

Order No. 02

05.01.2026

Today is fixed for SR.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.p appears by filing vokatnama along with time petition for filing w.o.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 11-03-2026 for w.o by o.p.

Sd/

Judge MACC Tribunal, Rampurhat

JO CODE -WB00885