

MACC- 24 of 2025 (CIS-24 of 2025)
CNRWBBB050006912025

Order no.04
08-05-2026

Today is fixed for w.o.
Both sides file hazira through Ld.Lawyers.
Time petition of the O.P for filing w.o is allowed.
Perused. Prayer is considered and allowed.
Fix 06-07-2026 for filing w.o by the o.p.

Judge, MACC Tribunal,Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885

